
PLEASE NOTE: Plumbing connections should be made by qualified personnel who will observe all applicable plumbing, 
sanitary and safety codes

PET GROOMING
HOSE KIT

Lightweight and ergonomic design

9" tangle-resistant coiled hose and angled spray 
handle, giving groomers flexibilty and control

Strong and consistent pressure water pressure

Lightweight and ergonomic design

9" tangle-resistant coiled hose and angled spray 
handle, giving groomers flexibilty and control

Strong and consistent pressure water pressure

Pet Grooming Hose Kit 
Complete Set, incl. (1) Angled Spray 
Valve, (1) Hose, (3) Adapters, 
(1) Wall Hook and (1) Vacuum Breaker

Pet Grooming Hose Kit, incl. (1) Angled 
Spray Valve and (1) Hose

Pet Grooming Hose Kit, incl. (1) Angled 
Spray Valve, (1) Hose and
(1) 3/4"UNS x 3/4"NPT Adapter 

Pet Grooming Hose Kit ,incl. (1) Angled 
Spray Valve, (1) Hose and 
(1) 3/4"UNS x 3/8"NPT Adapter 

Pet Grooming Hose Kit, incl. (1) Angled 
Spray Valve, (1) Hose and
(1) 3/4"UNS x 1/2"NPT Adapter 

21-2XXL

21-215

21-216

21-217

21-218

MODEL DESCRIPTION

SCAN TO

LEARN MORE


