

PET GROOMING HOSE KIT



Lightweight and ergonomic design



9" tangle-resistant coiled hose and angled spray handle, giving groomers flexibilty and control



Strong and consistent pressure water pressure

MODEL	DESCRIPTION
21-2XXL	Pet Grooming Hose Kit Complete Set, incl. (1) Angled Spray Valve, (1) Hose, (3) Adapters, (1) Wall Hook and (1) Vacuum Breaker
21-215	Pet Grooming Hose Kit, incl. (1) Angled Spray Valve and (1) Hose
21-216	Pet Grooming Hose Kit, incl. (1) Angled Spray Valve, (1) Hose and (1) 3/4"UNS x 3/4"NPT Adapter
21-217	Pet Grooming Hose Kit ,incl. (1) Angled Spray Valve, (1) Hose and (1) 3/4"UNS x 3/8"NPT Adapter
21-218	Pet Grooming Hose Kit, incl. (1) Angled Spray Valve, (1) Hose and (1) 3/4"UNS x 1/2"NPT Adapter



